name of Mr. Aftab Ahmad Misger (Borrower), Sole 
Propreitor of M/S Hindustan Metal Products S/O 
Ghulam Mohi-ud-din Misger R/O 174-Dulbagh, Soura, 
Srinagar. 

Amount of secured debt for the 
recovery of which the property is sold,  
as on 31.01.2026. 

Rs.2,06,19,723.52 (Rupees Two Crores Six Lacs 
Nineteen Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Three 
and Paise Fifty Two Only) 

Name of the Borrower Mr. Aftab Ahmad Misger  Sole Propreitor of M/S 
Hindustan Metal Products S/O Ghulam Mohi-ud-din 
Misger. 

Reserve Price Rs.96.10 Lacs (Rupees Ninety Six Lacs Ten Thousand 
Only) 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 10% of Reserve price of the property.